Saturday16 Nov’ 19:30 | Kilmarnoch Edition

6 ) | Scottish & Irish songs
$28 p.p. i

Saturday 30 Nov’19:30 | Swing 42
7 B | Music, better than
= IBoop;Im;] words
[}

$28 p.p.

"Saturday 30Nov'19:30

Saturday 7 Dec’ 14:00 | Quantum Acoustics

7 i"’i — An afternoon of
'BoogNGi Acapella Singing
L Delight . Cele-
brating  Christmas
$28 p.p.

(Inc. complimentary wine)

Cost Per Person:

Concerts Series Classical ‘“"%"/M.D ): $28 /518, Kids <10.

Special Events j~f : $28 /$18, for Kids <10 or as indicated.
Students Concerts ﬁ : $18/512 for Kids <10.

All events include complimentary refreshments.
Loyalty Members Card just under 30% Discount

For only S100 you get to chose 5 entries (520 ENTRY)
during 1 year from date of purchase
(Charity Events & Students Concerts excluded )
To Set your membership,
by email: office@nutpoint.org or call 3421033

Loyalty Members Card Just under 30% Discount

(Charity Events & Students concerts excluded ) NPC

office@nutpoint.org ; or call 3421033

Set your membership, by email to: www.nutpoint.org
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222 Langdales Road Yaldhurst/West Melton

www.nutpoint.org Tel: 033421033
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Natinati Wahi Pokapii

Arts, Music & Nature Centre - Christchurch & Canterbury

Toi, Puoro me Taiao Pokapii- Otautahi me Waitaha

~2024~

Lgasy of soer 20 Qfars
Cutrral @ DBis Diversity
on the @antertury Klains

Concerts & Events

Programme

*Programme subject to modifications .
For up-to-date info please follow our website or register for our
newsletter online.

ONLINE
BOOKING

www.nutpoint.org Tel: 03 3421033



https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSc7egpC6DpLkdmKbVNwNPi_H3YcV5UI6q9L2mOX5ONnA2MNOQ/viewform
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSc7egpC6DpLkdmKbVNwNPi_H3YcV5UI6q9L2mOX5ONnA2MNOQ/viewform
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSc7egpC6DpLkdmKbVNwNPi_H3YcV5UI6q9L2mOX5ONnA2MNOQ/viewform
http://www.nutpoint.org/
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSc7egpC6DpLkdmKbVNwNPi_H3YcV5UI6q9L2mOX5ONnA2MNOQ/viewform
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Natinati Wahi Pokapt

Series/Genre

2024

Classical (fg ” Special ivi Music Delights Students ﬂ

Saturday 13 January 19:30
1 i"’i Postponed

Stephanie McEwin
Album Launch

"No Ordinary Life"

Saturday 13 January 19:

Saturday 27 January 19:30

Gabriel Baird
& Friends

Selected piano works

$28 p.p.

Saturday 9 March 19:30

$28 p.p.

$28 p.p. 2024 Saturday 73amuary 1930
Saturday 10 February 16:00 | 20th West Melton 20
. Annual Art Event -
2 M Group Exhibition st
2024
$5 Entry Donation Nut Point Art Awards
Saturday 24 February 19:30 | Mijin Jeon

Piano Recital

Beethoven, Debussy &

Dave Flynn —Ireland
Celtic Guitar Journey
Award-winning Irish
composer .

Saturday 16 March 19:30
2l

$28 p.p.

Muddy Mama’s
Blues Band

Live & Bluesy
Seasoned with Jazz

Saturday 16 March 1:30

Saturday 30 March 14:00

Cameron Davis (Cam)
Classical Violin

Selected violin and
vocal works

Saturday 13 April 14:00

Natasha Chernousova
Reeves

Students Concert Student's
Concert

Saturday 20 April 16:00
3

$2 Entry Donation

The Christchurch
Portrait Artists

The group's first

a celebration of their time
together

Saturday 10 August 14:00

$18 p.p.

Christchurch School of
Music
Chamber Ensembles

2024

christchurch
. ‘I*\v School of
Fre

Chamber
Ensembles

2024
Saturday 8 August 13.00

$18 p.p.

Valeriy Maksymov
Iryna Maksymova

Selected Piano & Violin
Students 2024

Saturday 27 April 19:30
4 5.—‘

$28 p.p.

Saturday 11 May 14:00
4 1M1

$28 p.p.

Tamzin Roe Contralto
From the depths...

A collection of Opera Arias
and Art Songs. Piano acc’
Alison Holden.

University of Canterbury
Selected Performing
Ensembles from the
University of Canterbury
2024

Saturday 27April 14:00

Saturday 25 May 14:00
s

'BOO!{IN(G'
$28 p.p.

Saturday 8 June 14:00

yr

$18 p.p.

Renaissance Lute win
Jonathan Le Cocq

& friends

16th century music; solo
lute, lute-song & ensemble

Lixin’s Student Concert

Piano Students

Saturday 8 June 14:00

Saturday 15 June 14:00
3 ﬁ

$18 p.p.

Sophia Bidwell
Selected Music Students

CANCELLED

=
= Sophia
2 = Bidwell

= Selected Music
=== Students
—

Saturday 15 June 14:00

Saturday 29 June 19:30

sfjf‘ —

'BOO;{)NG'

$28 p.p.

Henry Nicholson (Violin)
& Friends

Showcasing the best of
classical music .

Saturday 27 July 19:30
7 p- S

'BOO]SIN({'

Tony Ferner and Friends

Classical Flute at its best

|
Saturday 211uly19:30

Saturday 31 August 14:00
3 Al

$28 p.p.

Saturday 28 Sept’ 19:30

4 (= =
‘BOO!&IN(} i
]

$28 p.p.
Saturday 12 Oct’ 14:00
5 1\/1 'BOO‘I\JNG"

$5 Entry Donation

Classical flute music
from around the world

With Marlene Verwey
Cooper

The Curio Club

Jazzing up the best pop

and rock ... and creating
unexpectedly classy ear
and eye candy.

Native Plants 2024
Sara Kross, PhD from

UC®RESEARCH

interactions between
wildlife and people

Saturday 12 Octobor 2-4

Saturday 19 Oct’ 14:00
6 ¢ o
-1

$28 p.p. Charity

Quantum Acoustics
Acapella Singing.

A Voice for the Silent
Cry all proceeds to
SAFE for Animals

Saturday 26 Oct’ 14:00

|
$28p.p.

Saturday 2 Nov’ 14:00
6 ﬂ’

$18 p.p.

'BOO‘KJNG"

Marianne & Julien
Pringot together with the

CHORO Club CHCH
The New Orleans
Jazz of Brazil.

Mijin Jeon

End of year
Piano Students

&

Saturday 2 November 14:00

Saturday 9 Nov’ 14:00
7

$18p.p.

The Ferner’s

Selected Students
Solos and Ensemble

2024

Selected Students

$Saturday 9 November 14:00


http://www.nutpoint.org/
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